1/10October 2002
■ LOW "ON" RESISTANCE : 125Ω (Typ.)
OVER 15V p.p SIGNAL-INPUT RANGE FOR
VDD - VEE = 15V
■ HIGH "OFF" RESISTANCE : CHANNEL
LEAKAGE ± 100pA (Typ.) at VDD - VEE = 18V
■ BINARY ADDRESS DECODING ON CHIP
■ HIGH DEGREE OF LINEARITY : < 0.5%

ANALOG MULTIPLEXER/DEMULTIPLEXER
PIN CONNECTION
ORDER CODES
PACKAGE TUBE T & R
DIP HCF4053BEY
SOP HCF4053BM1 HCF4053M013TR
DIP SOP
查询HCF4053 供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
HCF4053B